Ergebnisse der Medaillenwertung

Ergebnisse Weiblich

Jahrgang 2015:
1. Ziva Turowski
2. Hanna Trumtrar
3. Leni Vogel

Jahrgang 2014:
1. Alisa Ivanov
2. Greta Kleinfeld
3. Sophie Domel

Jahrgang 2013:
1. Isabell Back

2. Rieke Nemitz
3. Freda Gebhardt

Jahrgang 2012:

1. Lea Marie Briggemann
2. Malena Harms

3. Juna Schamberger

Jahrgang 2011:

1. Caroline Back

2. Maila Luders

3. Lotta Marie Wickbold

Jahrgang 2010:

1. Luise Werner

2. Emma Dix

3. Pia Marie Strobelt

Jahrgang 2009:
1. Lara Ahrens
2. Sophia Eller
3. Celia Sterz

Jahrgang 2008:
1. Leni Poerschke
2. Suvi Lang

3. Neela Hein

Jahrgang 2007:
1. Larissa Eller

Jahrgang 2006:

1. Mariella Wemdzio
2. Meri Lang

3. Zoe Buchholz

Verein

Treubund Lineburg
SV Nienhagen

SV Nienhagen

Verein

TSV Wietze
TSV Wietze
TSV Wietze

Verein

Celler SC

TSV Wietze

Delphin Schneverdingen

Verein

SG Béhmetal

Delphin Schneverdingen
Delphin Schneverdingen

Verein
Celler SC
Celler SC
TSV Wietze

Verein

Celler SC
Celler SC

SV Nienhagen

Verein
Celler SC
Celler SC
TSV Wietze

Verein
Celler SC
TSV Wietze
Celler SC

Celler SC

Celler SC
TSV Wietze
Holtorfer SV

Punkte
394
207
154

Punkte
498
485
457

809
788
744

564
363
94

2110
2073
1394

2150
1513
1321

2072
1998
1517

2607
1849
1769

1529

2278
1173
874



Jahrgang 2005 und alter:

1. Lara Sophie Klein
2. Carina-Joelle Rumpel
3. Lena Wahl

Ergebnisse mannlich

Jahrgang 2015:
1. Loke Scheel
2. Bastian Luca Schiefer

Jahrgang 2014:
1. Linus Damrau
2. David Lang
3. Alex lvanov

Jahrgang 2013:
1. Levy Hansen
2. Soren Garbers
3. Valentin Weber

Jahrgang 2012
1. Ben Gerecke

Jahrgang 2011:

1. Benedikt Frommer
2.Jannik Ahrens

3. Jonah Maximilian Otte

Jahrgang 2010:
1. Tim EKI

2. Lukas Belgardt
3. Til Dix

Jahrgang 2009:

1. Leif Berger

2. Julian Poerschke
3. Linus Habel

Jahrgang 2007:
1. Hendrik Schlicht

Jahrgang 2006:

1. Nazar Prokopiv
2. Denys Balabanov
3. Erik Steep

Celler SC
Celler SC
SV Wicking Kiel

Verein
TSV Wietze
SG Bohmetal

Verein
Celler SC
TSV Wietze
TSV Wietze

Verein

Celler SC

Delphin Schneverdingen
Holtorfer SV

Verein
TSV Wietze

Celler SC
Celler SC
SG Bohmetal

Celler SC
SV Nienhagen
Celler SC

Celler SC
MTV Eintracht Celle
SG Bohmetal

Treubund Lineburg

Celler SC
MTVE Celle
Treubund Luneburg

3198
3020
1352

347
143

442
386
276

287
140
113

334

1066
1004
267

1669
957
949

903
594
309

1027

2044
1594
501



Jahrgang 2005 und alter:

1. Jano Spat Celler SC 2776
2. Benett Volkmann Celler SC 2741
3. Nico Wahl TSV Wietze 1666



